

# NAGAR PANCHAYAT REVELGANJ

## BILL OF QUANTITY

**Name Of Work- Repairing Of Road From The House Of Lal Singh To The House Of Arvind Singh Via The House Of Gopal Singh  
In Ward No- 18 At Nagar Panchayat Revelganj, Saran.**

Sr. No.	Item of Work	Unit	Qty.	Rate	Amount
1	Supplying and filling in plinth with local sand and under floors including watering ramming, consolidating and dressing complete.	M <sup>3</sup>	88.703	287.30	25484.00
2	Providing designation 100 A one brick edge soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I.	M <sup>2</sup>	516.80	444.80	229873.00
3	Cement concrete 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size) in pavements, laid to required slope and camber in panels as required including consolidation finishing and tamping complete.	M <sup>3</sup>	77.520	4649.00	360390.00
4	Centering & shuttering including strutting propping etc and removal of from for (5.14.1) foundations, footings, bases Columns.	M <sup>2</sup>	54.00	211.10	11399.00
				=	627146.00
				Add GST 5.36 % =	33615.00
				A=	660761.00
5	Providing Carriage Of Material				
	Local Sand	M <sup>3</sup>	104.207	310.50	32356.00
	Coarse Sand	M <sup>3</sup>	34.496	938.90	32389.00
	Stone Chips	M <sup>3</sup>	68.993	2287.10	157793.00
	Difference cost of Cement	M <sup>3</sup>	24.810	373.10	-9257.00
	Bricks	Nos	27785	1193.00	33148.00
				=	246429.00
				Add GST 5.36 % =	13209.00
				Total =	259638.00
6	Add cost for information board and photography	each	1	5000.00	5000.00
7	Add royalty for coarse sand inclusive of GST 18%	M <sup>3</sup>	34.496	88.50	3053.00
				B=	267691.00
8	Seigniorage charge				
	Local Sand	M <sup>3</sup>	104.207	141.85	14782.00
	Coarse Sand	M <sup>3</sup>	34.496	250.80	8652.00
	Stone Chips 10mm	M <sup>3</sup>	17.0540	657.91	11220.00
	Stone Chips 20mm	M <sup>3</sup>	51.9380	595.36	30922.00
	Bricks	Nos	27785	3345.00	92941.00
				=	158517.00
				Add GST 18 % =	28533.00
				=	187050.00
				10% of Seigniorage charge(C)=	18705.00
				A+B+C=	947157.00

*N. K. Singh*  
15/04/26

BOB is Approved for Rs= 947157.00 (Nine Lakh forty seven thousand one hundred fifty seven rupees only)

*22/04/26*

सहायक अभियंता  
नगर विकास प्रमंडल-2, छपरा

*22/04/26*

कायपालक अभियंता  
नगर विकास प्रमंडल-02  
(नगर विकास प्रमंडल-02, छपरा)

